
 

 

SHORT Notice Inviting Tender 

for 

NAWADA WATER SUPPLY PROJECT (PHASE-II)  

No. BUIDCO/D5/WS-27/2019-23 Date:-25.06.2019 

(Through e-procurement mode only – www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
1. Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (BUIDCo) invites bids from eligible experienced 

Firms/Contractors/Agencies/Bidders registered in appropriate category in any government organisation/PSUs for execution of 
works as given below :- 

Sl. 
No 

Name of work 
Estimated 

Cost 
(Rs. in Lacs)  

Bid Processing 
fees (Beltron) 

Bid Document 
Cost 

Bid Security (EMD) 
(Rs. in Lacs) 

Contract 
Duration 

1. 

Design and Construction of Distribution 
System & House Service Connection for 
drinking water supply scheme of Nawada 
Nagar Parishad under state plan Scheme 
(Phase II) with six months of Trial run. 
(A) Providing distribution system in 
remaining area including small & narrow 
streets to provide 4653 nos. house 
service connection with 6 M. long MDPE 
Pipe.  
(B) Construction of High Yielding 1 No. 
Tube Well in Ward No.-27. 

Rs. 600.54 Rs. 17700.00 Rs. 20000.00 Rs. 12.50 09 months 

 
 

2. Place & Date of Pre-bid meeting : Date 08.07.2019 Time 03.00 PM 

BUIDCo office, Main Road Nawada opposite BDO office 

Nawada- 805110 

3. Date of downloading of bid document : From 02.07.2019 to 18.07.2019 up to 03.00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only 

4. 

 

5. 

Last date and time for receipt of bids 

 

Last Date and time for Submission of hard copy of bid 

: 

 

: 

Date 19.07.2019 up to 04:00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Date 20.07.2019 up to 03:0 PM 

6. Time and date of opening technical bids : Date 20.07.2019 Time 04:30 PM 

7. Time and date of opening of financial bids : To be communicated later on 

8. Place of opening of bid : Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

9. Period of bids validity : 120 days 

10. Officer inviting bids : Executive Engineer, BUIDCo, Nawada 

11. 
 
 
12. 

For participating in E – tendering process, the contractor shall have to get themselves registered to get user ID, Password 
and Digital signature. This will enable them to access the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and download/participate in E – 
tender. All tender queries related to this tender shall be communicated at duda.nawada@gmail.com 
(i) Bid processing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, 
NEFT/RTGS. 
(ii) Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
before the date & time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/Non availability 
of internet connection, Network Traffic/Holidays or any other reasons". 

13. The tender documents can be obtained through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and www.buidco.in 

 
 

   Sd/- 
   Executive Engineer 
   BUIDCo, Nawada 

 

BUIDCo office, Rajpur, Boring Cannal Road (West), Patna-800 001 
(Tel: 0612-2506109/208, Fax No.-0612-2506132 Email: tenders@buidco.in) 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
mailto:duda.nawada@
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

